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State Prison (New Jersey) VTC Coordinator Telephone Contact Email

Avenel Diagnostic & Treatment Center Janice Rodriguez 732-574-2250 x8008 Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov
Ziporah Shiver (backup) 732-574-2250 x8006 Ziporah.Shiver@doc.nj.gov

STU Debbie Maloney 732-574-2250 x8791 Deborah.Maloney@doc.nj.gov

Bayside State Prison Cori Coulter 856-785-0040 x5254 Cori.Coulter@doc.nj.gov

East Jersey State Prison Roxanne Riano 732-499-5010 x2705 ejsplegalaccess@doc.nj.gov
Susan Ryan 732-396-5010 x2703 ejsplegalaccess@doc.nj.gov
Carrie Davis 732-396-2701 x2701 ejsplegalaccess@doc.nj.gov

Edna Mahan Correctional Facility for Women Nicole Berberena 908-735-7111 x 3634 nicole.berberena@doc.nj.gov
Kimberly Hawk 908-735-7111 x 3611 kimberly.hawk@doc.nj.gov
Debra Magyar 908-735-3603 debra.magyar@doc.nj.gov

Garden State Youth Correctional Facility Lea Grant 609-298-6300 x2207 Lea.Grant@doc.nj.gov
Jessica Mariconda 609-291-2019 Jessica.Mariconda@doc.nj.gov

Mid-State Correctional Facility Thurman A Miller 609-723-4221 x 8226 Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov
Evelia Mcconn 609-723-8686 Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov

New Jersey State Prison Cherice Hampton 609-292-9700 x4290 Cherice.Hampton@doc.nj.gov
Kelly Greer 609-292-9700 x4218 Kelly.Greer@doc.nj.gov

Northern State Prison Soraya Arce 973-465-0068 x4202 Soraya.arce@doc.nj.gov
Michelle Valenzuela 973-465-0068 x4206 Michelle.Valenzuela@doc.nj.gov

Southern State Correctional Facility Dawn Bailey 856-785-1300 x6247 Dawn.Bailey@doc.nj.gov
Keristen Lloyd 856-785-1300 x6213 Keristen.Lloyd@doc.nj.gov
Jenniver Hundt 856-785-1300 x6242 Jennifer.Hundt@doc.nj.gov

South Woods State Prison Denise Lairson 856-459-7000 x7015 denise.lairson@doc.nj.gov
Susan Fisher-Etherton 856-459-7000 x8209 Susan.Fisher-Etherton@doc.nj.gov


